
To Place An Ad Call 905-632-4440 • Email: classi�ed@haltonsearch.com • Fax 905-632-8165

AD SUBMISSION: By mail or in person at Burlington Post, 5040 Mainway, Unit #1, Burlington ON L7L 7G5. DEADLINES: Monday at 5:00p.m. for Wednesday
publication, Tuesday at 5:00p.m. for Thursday publication, Wednesday at 5:00p.m. for Friday publication. Special Feature deadlines may vary. 
PAYMENT: We willaccept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express. Business accounts may be opened with an approved credit application 
available from your Sales Consultant. CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT APPEARS to ensure it’s accurate. The Oakville Beaver will not be responsible for any 
errors appearing after the �rst day of publication. If an error appears in your ad, contact your Sales Consultant within 24 hours of publication.
Friday publication errors must be reported before 5:00 p.m. on the following Monday.

CLASSIFIED OFFICE HOURS:
Monday to Friday 9:00 am. - 5:00 pm.

Classi�ed Call Centre 8:30 am. - 5:00 pm.

For Circulation inquiries, please call
905-631-6095
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Canada’s 
Online 

Shopping 
Destination

MILLIONS OF PRODUCTS 
Free Shipping and Returns

Sign up @ Shop.ca to get $10 REWARDS
on your first $100 purchase

Have a great view
of a great lake!

Bronte HarBour. 1 & 2 Bdrm Suites 
with lake views. Hardwood, ceramics, window 
coverings. Pool & tennis. Secure underground 
parking.  

for info. call
905-827-9169
www.ontim.com

burlington 
towers

burlington 
towers

• 1025 SQUARE FT.
• 2 BALCONIES
• EN-SUITE STORAGE
• HUGE INDOOR HEATED POOL
• TENNIS COURTS 
• FITNESS RM/BBQ AREA
• ORGANIZED ACTIVITIES
• ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &  
  SECURITy
• INCL. HEAT, HyDRO, A/C,  
  WINDOW COVERINGS 
• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.com

2 bedroom suites

Apartments for 
Rent

1, 2 & 3-Bedroom        
Oakville  from  $895.     
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777,  
392  Pine:  905-337-0910, 
1265 Sixth Line  
905-842-8960.
www.livehere.ca

1 BEDROOM basement  
apartment, parking, no  
smoking/ no pets pre- 
ferred. lst & last. Avail  
Dec. 1st. 905-829-1857.

2 BEDROOM apartment  
in bottom of house in  
West Burlington. Eat-in  
kitchen, non-smoking,  
free laundry and parking.   
Access to backyard.  
Available November 1.  
$1100/mo. all inclusive.  
905-407-2149.

2-BEDROOM BASE- 
MENT  apartment for  
rent in Oakville.  
$950/mo. plus utilities.  
No smoking, no pets   
Call Sam 416-838-0908.   
gkargosha@gmail.com

BURLINGTON SOUTH- 
WEST 2-bedroom+, rare  
self-contained unit in  
lakeside executive  
neighborhood. Features  
oversized master bed- 
room,  ensuite laundry,  
private patio, yard and  
parking. Jan 1st  
$1350/mo No pets  
905-634-4871

EAST BURLINGTON, 3  
bedrooms, ground floor  
of house. 4 appliances,  
$920/mo. New Street/  
Walkers- 2 bedroom  
basement apartment.  
Large kitchen and use of  
4 appliances. $785/mo.    
Albert             McDonagh  
Ltd. RealEstate Broker- 
age 905-632-5690.

Apartments for 
Rent

PRIME DOWNTOWN   
Burlington. Upgraded  
suites 1&2 bedroom  
available for Nov/Dec.  3  
bedrooms waiting list.  
New windows.  Modern- 
ized elevators. Scenic  
views.  478 Pearl,  
905-632-1643, 477  
E l i z a b e t h ;  
905-634-9374.

NEWLY RENOVATED  
bachelor studio base- 
ment apartment. Near  
Fairview GO, minutes to  
lake, separate entrance,  
huge bathroom, full size  
laundry, kitchen, park- 
ing. Includes cable,    
heat, hydro etc. Prefer  
no-smoking/ pets.  
$800/mo. First/last,      
references. Immediate.  
416-891-3848.

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE  
Rent! Large 1 & 2           
bedrooms, hardwood,  
suites with balcony.            
Appliances, laundry,  
quiet, clean, near           
transit/ schools/ shops.    
905-339-3245.

ONE BEDROOM walk up,  
Waterdown. Bright,  
Clean, Quiet, Safe, Non  
Smoking, In-suite Laun- 
dry, Hardwood, New   
Appliances. $875 in- 
cludes heat/ parking.  
Available December 1st   
905-689-9111 The Old  
Firehall

SOUTHWEST OAKVILLE  
basement bachelor. 1- 
bedroom, 1 bath, private  
entrance, non-smoking,  
no pets preferred, spa- 
cious backyard, laundry  
facilities, parking, close  
to bus and GO train. All  
inclusive,. Avail. Dec.1st  
Call 905-330-1373.

TYANDAGA TERRACE,  
Burlington. 2 storey low  
rise building situated          
on park-like grounds.    
Freshly painted. All  
rooms with individual  
thermostat controlled  
heating. 2 & 3 bed- 
rooms. 1460 Tyandaga  
Park Dr. 905-336-0015,  
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL  
location, walk every- 
where 1&2 bedrooms  
$825/mo; 75   John   
905-690-4454; 50 John   
9 0 5 - 6 8 9 - 1 6 4 7 ;  
www.livehere.ca

BURLINGTON 
TOWERS

Furnished
1, 2, Bedrooms

HOME 
AWAY FROM 
HOME

905-639-8583
corporatesuites.ca
905-639-8583

corporatesuites.ca

Furnished
Apartments

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Immediate  Furnished  
Corporate Residences!  
Burlington and Oakville  
locations. Better than  
any Hotel. Weekly,  
Monthly! Pictures on  
gottarent.com. Busi- 
ness, Family, Travel   
Visits! Renovating or  
relocating into the  
area? Full Kitchen, Free   
Laundry, Minimum 27”  
+ TV, Stereo, CD  
Player, DVD, BBQ. Re- 
served Parking. Pets  
O.K.; From $59/night.  
From $449/week.  
905-681-7355.

Condos for Rent

3-BEDROOM CONDO, 2  
baths, 1 parking, laundry  
in building. Dundas/   
Trafalgar. $1550/mo. all  
inclusive. Call Tony  
647-219-7440.
tkantoor@hotmail.com

GLEN ABBEY ground- 
floor Executive Condo,  
2-bedroom, 2-bath, fully          
furnished, patio backs  
onto lush ravine, walk to  
schools, shops, rec cen- 
tre, trails, bus, etc.   Un- 
derground parking,  
$1800/mo. Available  
Dec. 15. 289-681-0760

Houses for Rent

BURLINGTON, 3-BDRM  
Nice semi, no pets      
preferred, $1500/mo.     
Immediate. Call  
905-639-7926.

HEADON ROAD- Long- 
low split, 3 bedrooms,  
1.5 baths, garage, fami- 
lyroom, fireplace, C/A.  
$1430/mo. Burlington  
Mall- 3 bedroom semi,  
1.5 baths, recroom,  
large fenced lot.  
$1175/mo. 4 level split,  
3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths,  
ground level familyroom,  
recroom and newly car- 
peted. $1475/mo. New  
Street/ Appleby- 2 sto- 
rey, 3 bedroom semi,  
large kitchen. $1120/mo.   
Albert McDonagh Ltd.  
RealEstate Brokerage  
905-632-5690.

Already Employed?
Do you have 10 hrs  
per week to make  

productive? Open a  
Mini-Office Outlet  
from your home  
computer. Great 

income. Visit 
www.yourfreedom

designed.com

$ Best Cash Paid $
We make housecalls

Jewellery, Coins,  
Gold, Silver, 

Paintings, 
Diamonds, China,  

Crystal, Silver,  
Figurines, Royal  

Doulton, Swarovski,  
Art, Antiques 

Collectibles, etc. 
Estate Specialists,  

Top Cash. 
Call John/ Darcie  

905-331-2477
www.tjtraders.com

Place your FREE ADS 
one of these four ways

or just fill out this coupon
1. Email: classified@haltonsearch.com
2. Mail to: Free Ads, 1-5040 Mainway, Burlington, ON  L7L 7G5
3. Drop off this coupon to: The Burlington Post location 
 9:00am to 5:00 pm, Mon. to Fri.
4. Fax this coupon to: 905-632-8165   NO PHONE ORDERS PLEASE

Private party only. Ads published at first available opportunity, publication dates not guaranteed. No service 
ads please, household items only. You can only run 1 item per ad and a max. of 3 ads per clients, per week. 
You must be over 18 to place an ad. Please print – Ads will be sorted by item.

This number must appear in ad.

*15 WORDS – 3 DAYS        ITEMS $100 & UNDER

PRICE
NAME  ______________________________________________________
ADDRESS __________________________________CITY ____________
POSTAL CODE ____________________HOME# ____________________

PHONE #
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Houses for Rent

OAKVILLE, SEMI, 3      
bedrooms, 2 full baths,  
finished basement, 5 ap- 
pliances, garage. No  
pets preferred. Available  
November 1. $1550/mo.  
plus utilities. Call  
905-845-8448.

Townhouses for 
Rent

3 BEDROOM Town- 
house. White Oaks Blvd.  
Off Trafalgar and QEW.  
Private drive, garage. 5  
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